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No. Date Itinerary Program
1 11-Oct  |Wed |[TYO-JKT
2 12-Oct |Thu [JKT 10:00 Ministry of Agriculture (MoA): Meeting with Representative of|
ICB and D.G. Food Crops
3 13-Oct  |Fri JKT Survey in Jakarta
4 14-Oct |Sat  |JKT- Kerawang |Kerawang Regency: Meeting at Agricultural Services
5 15-Oct |Sun |Kerawang-JKT  |Kerawang Regency: Site visit
6 16-Oct  [Mon [JKT 13:00 MoA: Meeting with Representative DG. of Horticulture
7 17-Oct  |Tue |[JKT Survey in Jakarta
8 18-Oct |Wed |[JKT-Cianjur Cianjur: Meeting at Agricultural Services
9 19-Oct |Thu [Cinjur-JKT Cianjur: Site visit
10 20-Oct |Fri  JKT JKT
11 21-Oct _|Sat  JKT JKT
12 22-Oct |Sun |JKT-Makassar
13 23-Oct |Mon |[JKT-Makkassar |[Pinrang: Meeting at Agricultural Services
14 24-Oct |Tue |Pinrang-Bantaeng |Pinrang: Site visit
15 25-Oct |Wed |[Bantaeng Bantaeng: Meeting at Agricultural Services
16 26-Oct |Thu [Bantaeng Bantaeng: Site visit
17 27-Oct |Fri  [Bantaeng-JKT JKT
18 28-Oct |Sat  JKT JKT
19 29-Oct _ |Sun JKT JKT
20 30-Oct |Mon [JKT JKT
21 31-Oct  |Tue |JKT-TYO

*Yoshimura: only for 11 — 24 October 2017.
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